2019 Center Calendar

January
1 New Year's Day Center Closed
2,3,4 School Age Camp
7 Pre-K Camp Day
16 Pre-K 100th Day of School
16 FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
21 MLK Day
21 Infant Conferences 1/21-1/25
25 Pre-K Book Character Day
28 Toddler Conferences 1/28-2/1
February
Black History Month
1 GPK Wiaitlist Opens
4 Eatly Preschool Conferences 2/4-2/8
5 Chinese New Year
8 PNO 7pm -10 pm
11 Preschool Conferences 2/11-2/15
14 Valentine's Day
14 Pre-K Valentine's Day Social
18 President's Day
18 SA Camp 2/18-2/22
20 Pre-K Camp 2/20-2/22
20 FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
27 Pre-K 3 History Program
28 Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm
March
Read Across America/ Dr. Seuss Birthday
6 Ash Wednesday
13 Food Committee Mtg 12pm-1pm
17 St. Patrick's Day
19 Client Appreciation Day
19 Infant- Toddler Spring Portraits
20 EP, PS & PK Spring Portraits
22 Parent Appreciation Day
27 FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
April
1 April's Fools Day
1 SA Camp 4/1-4/5
1 Pre-K Camp 4/1-4/5
8 Wecek of the Young Child 4/8-4/12
12 Pre-K Field Trip
17 FPG Meeting 12pm-1pm
19 Pre-K Spring Egg Hunt
19 Good Friday
22 Earth Day
22 Annual Science & Stem Fair 4/22-4/26
23 Pre-K Cap & Gown Photos
23 Spring Portrait Make-Up Day
24 Administrative Appreciation Day
26 Pre-K Camp Day
29 Round 1 Offer Letters
May
Asian American & Pacific Islander Heritage Month
1 Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm
3 PNO 7pm-10 pm.
9 Women We Love Luncheon 11:30am-1pm
10 Pre-K Camp Day
10 Pre-K Parent Conferences

13 Teacher Appreciation Week 5/13-5/17
13 Pre-K Spirit Week 5/13-5/17

15 FPGR Mtg, 12pm-1pm

17 Pre-K Picnic

22 Last Day of Pre-K



23
27
28

10
14
14
17
19
24

10
11
16
17
18
19
26
26
30
31

11
12
18
19
20
25
23-27
TBA

14
15
16
21
25
28
31
TBA

11
15
20
25-29
28
TBA

2-13
4,5
25
2327
30-3

Pre-K End of the Year Celebration
Memortial Day Center Closed
Spray Ground Open, Summer Camp Begins for Pre-K & SA
June
Infant Conferences 6/3-6/7
Toddler Conferences 6/10-6/14
Flag Day
Father's Day Luncheon 11:30am-1pm
Eatly Preschool Conferences 6/17-6/21
FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
Preschool Conferences 6/24-6/28
July
Independence Day Center Closed
New Family Orientation Meeting
Pre-K Ortientation
Toddler Transition Mtg 12:00pm-1:00pm
EP Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
Infant Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
PS Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
End of the Year Celebration
Last Day of Spray Ground
Center Meet and Greet
Last Day of Pre-K Summer Camp

August
First Day of Pre-K
Last Day of Summer Camp
Center Transitions
September

Labor Day Center Closed
Garden Works Planting 3:30-4:30
SA Camp Fall Preview 11:30am-2pm
Food Committee Mtg 12pm-1pm
FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
Infant- Toddler Curticulum Showcase 12pm-1pm
Early Preschool, Preschool & Pre-K Cutriculum Showcase 12pm-1pm
Lunch & Learn 12-1
SA September Camp 9/23-9/27
Pre-K Camp
October

Pre-K Field Trip
FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
Columbus Day
Infant and Toddler Fall Portraits
EP, PS & Pre-K Fall Portraits
Fall Festival 10/21-10/25
Costume Parade
Fall Portrait Make Up Day
Halloween
Read For The Record Day

November
All Saint's Day
FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
Veteran's Day Recognition 12pm-1pm
Veteran's Day
PNO 7pm-10 pm.
Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm.
SA Camp 11/25-//29
Thanksgiving Day Center Closed
Pre-K Camp

December
Angel Giving Tree
Santa Photos and Homer Holiday Workshop
Christmas Day Center Closed
SA Camp 12/23-12/27
SA Camp 12/30-1/3
Closed New Yeat's Day



TBA Pre-K Camp
TBA Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences



