2019 Center Calendar

	January
	New Year's Day Center Closed
4	School Age Camp
	Pre-K Camp Day
	Pre-K 100th Day of School
	FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
	MLK Day
	Infant Conferences 1/21-1/25
	Pre-K Book Character Day
	Toddler Conferences 1/28-2/1
	February
	Black History Month
	GPK Waitlist Opens
	Early Preschool Conferences 2/4-2/8
	Chinese New Year
	PNO 7pm -10 pm Preschool Conferences 2/11-2/15
	Valentine's Day
	Pre-K Valentine's Day Social
	President's Day
	SA Camp 2/18-2/22
	Pre-K Camp 2/20-2/22
	FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
	Pre-K 3 History Program
	Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm
	March Pood Agrees Agreeige / Dr. Squag Pinkhday
	Read Across America/ Dr. Seuss Birthday Ash Wednesday
	Food Committee Mtg 12pm-1pm
	St. Patrick's Day
	Client Appreciation Day
	Infant- Toddler Spring Portraits
	EP, PS & PK Spring Portraits
	Parent Appreciation Day
	FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
	April
	April's Fools Day
	SA Camp 4/1-4/5 Pre-K Camp 4/1-4/5
	Week of the Young Child 4/8-4/12
	Pre-K Field Trip
	FPG Meeting 12pm-1pm
	Pre-K Spring Egg Hunt
	Good Friday
	Earth Day
	Annual Science & Stem Fair 4/22-4/26
	Pre-K Cap & Gown Photos
	Spring Portrait Make-Up Day
	Administrative Appreciation Day
	Pre-K Camp Day Round 1 Offer Letters
	Round 1 Offer Letters May
	May Asian American & Pacific Islander Heritage Month
	Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm
	PNO 7pm-10 pm.
	Women We Love Luncheon 11:30am-1pm
	Pre-K Camp Day
	Pre-K Parent Conferences
	Teacher Appreciation Week 5/13-5/17
	Pre-K Spirit Week 5/13-5/17
	FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
	Pre-K Picnic Last Day of Pre-K
	Lanteray of PTC-N

	D WD L CL W COLL :
23	Pre-K End of the Year Celebration
27	Memorial Day Center Closed
28	Spray Ground Open, Summer Camp Begins for Pre-K & SA
2	June
3 10	Infant Conferences 6/3-6/7 Toddler Conferences 6/10/6/14
14	Toddler Conferences 6/10-6/14 Flag Day
14	Father's Day Luncheon 11:30am-1pm
17	Early Preschool Conferences 6/17-6/21
19	FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
24	Preschool Conferences 6/24-6/28
	July
4	Independence Day Center Closed
10	New Family Orientation Meeting
11	Pre-K Orientation
16	Toddler Transition Mtg 12:00pm-1:00pm
17	EP Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
18	Infant Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
19	PS Transition Mtg. 12:00pm-1:00pm
26	End of the Year Celebration
26	Last Day of Spray Ground
30	Center Meet and Greet
31	Last Day of Pre-K Summer Camp
	August
1	First Day of Pre-K
2	Last Day of Summer Camp
5	Center Transitions
	September
2	Labor Day Center Closed
5	Garden Works Planting 3:30-4:30
11 12	SA Camp Fall Preview 11:30am-2pm
18	Food Committee Mtg 12pm-1pm FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
19	Infant- Toddler Curriculum Showcase 12pm-1pm
20	Early Preschool, Preschool & Pre-K Curriculum Showcase 12pm-1pm
25	Lunch & Learn 12-1
23-27	SA September Camp 9/23-9/27
TBA	Pre-K Camp
	October
4	Pre-K Field Trip
9	FPG Mtg. 12pm-1pm
14	Columbus Day
15	Infant and Toddler Fall Portraits
16	EP, PS & Pre-K Fall Portraits
21	Fall Festival 10/21-10/25
25	Costume Parade
28 31	Fall Portrait Make Up Day
TBA	Halloween Road For The Record Day
$1D\Lambda$	Read For The Record Day November
1	All Saint's Day
6	FPGR Mtg. 12pm-1pm
8	Veteran's Day Recognition 12pm-1pm
11	Veteran's Day
15	PNO 7pm-10 pm.
20	Lunch & Learn 12pm-1pm.
25-29	SA Camp 11/25-//29
28	Thanksgiving Day Center Closed
TBA	Pre-K Camp
	December
2-13	Angel Giving Tree
4, 5	Santa Photos and Homer Holiday Workshop
25	Christmas Day Center Closed
23-27	SA Camp 12/23-12/27
30-3	SA Camp 12/30-1/3
1	Closed New Year's Day

TBA Pre-K Camp

TBA Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences